B.A. PART- I (HONOURS) EXAMINATION, 2014
NORTH BENGAL UNIVERSITY   REVISED ROUTINE
Time:- 09.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 
	Date
	Paper
	Subjects

	22.05.2014

Thursday
	Paper-I
	English, Bengali, Education, History, Philosophy, Political Science

	27.05.2014

Tuesday
	Paper-II
	English, Bengali, Education, History, Philosophy, Political Science


B.A. PART- I (GENERAL) EXAMINATION, 2014
NORTH BENGAL UNIVERSITY
  Time:- 09.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m. ( Geography)
	Date
	Subjects

	02.07.2014, Wednesday
	Geography, Paper-I

	03.07.2014, Thursday
	Geography, Paper-II


Time:- 12.00 noon to 02.00 p.m. 
	Date
	Subjects

	10.06.2014, Tuesday
	Physical Education, Paper-I

	11.06.2014, Wednesday
	Physical Education, Paper-II

	13.06.2014, Friday
	History, Paper-I

	14.06.2014, Saturday
	History, Paper-II

	16.06.2014, Monday
	History, Paper-III

	20.06.2014, Friday
	Political Science, Paper -I

	21.06.2014, Saturday
	Political Science, Paper -II

	23.06.2014, Monday
	Political Science, Paper –III

	24.06.2014, Tuesday 
	Sanskrit, Paper-I

	25.06.2014, Wednesday
	Sanskrit, Paper-II

	26.06.2014, Thursday 
	Sanskrit, Paper-III

	27.06.2014, Friday
	Economics-, Paper -I

	28.06.2014, Saturday
	Economics-, Paper -II

	30.06.2014, Monday
	Economics-, Paper -III

	01.07.2014, Tuesday
	Philosophy, Paper-I

	02.07.2014, Wednesday
	Philosophy, Paper-II

	03.07.2014, Thursday
	Philosophy, Paper-III

	04.07.2014, Friday
	El. Bengali/El. English, Paper-I

	05.07.2014, Saturday
	El. Bengali/El. English, Paper-II

	07.07.2014, Monday
	El. Bengali/El. English, Paper-III

	08.07.2014, Tuesday
	Compulsory Bengali

	09.07.2014, Wednesday
	Education, Paper-I

	10.07.2014, Thursday
	Education, Paper-II

	11.07.2014,  Friday
	Education, Paper-III

	
	

	08.07.2014, Saturday
	Alternative English 

[Time-3 p.m. to 5 p.m.]


B.A. PART- II (HONOURS) EXAMINATION, 2014
NORTH BENGAL UNIVERSITY     REVISED ROUTINE
Time:- 09.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 
	Date
	Paper
	Subjects

	24.05.2014

Saturday
	Paper-III
	English, Bengali, Education, History, Philosophy, Political Science

	29.05.2014

Thursday
	Paper-IV
	English, Bengali, Education, History, Philosophy, Political Science


B.A. PART- II (GENERAL) EXAMINATION, 2014
NORTH BENGAL UNIVERSITY
Time:- 03.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 
	Date
	Subjects

	09.06.2014, Monday
	Compulsory English

	10.06.2014, Tuesday
	Political Science, Paper-IV

	11.06.2014, Wednesday
	Political Science, Paper-V

	12.06.2014, Thursday
	Political Science, Paper-VI

	13.06.2014, Friday
	Economics, Paper-IV

	14.06.2014, Saturday
	Economics, Paper-V

	16.06.2014, Monday
	Economics, Paper-VI

	17.06.2014, Tuesday
	El. Bengali/El. English, Paper -IV

	18.06.2014, Wednesday
	El. Bengali/El. English, Paper -V

	19.06.2014, Thursday
	El. Bengali/El. English, Paper -VI

	20.06.2014, Friday
	Sanskrit, Paper-IV

	21.06.2014, Saturday
	Sanskrit, Paper-V

	23.06.2014, Monday
	Sanskrit, Paper-VI

	24.06.2014, Tuesday
	History, Paper-IV

	25.06.2014, Wednesday
	History, Paper-V

	26.06.2014, Thursday
	History, Paper-VI

	27.06.2014, Friday
	Education, Paper-IV

	28.06.2014, Saturday
	Education, Paper-V

	30.06.2014, Monday
	Education, Paper-VI

	04.07.2014, Friday
	Philosophy, Paper-IV

	05.07.2014, Saturday
	Philosophy, Paper-V

	07.07.2014, Monday
	Philosophy, Paper-VI

	09.07.2014, Wednesday
	Physical Education, Paper-IV

	10.07.2014, Thursday
	Physical Education, Paper-V


Time:- 09.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m. (Geography)
	Date
	Subjects

	09.07.2014, Wednesday
	Geography, Paper-IV

	10.07.2014, Thursday
	Geography, Paper-V


B.A. PART- III (HONOURS) EXAMINATION, 2014
NORTH BENGAL UNIVERSITY
REVISED ROUTINE

Time:- 09.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m. 
	Date
	Paper
	Subjects

	21.05.2014

Wednesday 
	Paper-V
	English, Bengali, Education, History, Philosophy, Political Science

	23.05.2014

Friday
	Paper-VI
	English, Bengali, Education, History, Philosophy, Political Science

	26.05.2014

Monday
	Paper-VII
	English, Bengali, Education, History, Philosophy, Political Science

	28.05.2014

Wednesday
	Paper-VIII
	English, Bengali, Education, History, Philosophy, Political Science

Education Hons. 09.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m.


B.A. PART- III (GENERAL) EXAMINATION, 2014
NORTH BENGAL UNIVERSITY
Time:- 02.00 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 
	Date
	Subjects

	21.05.2014, Wednesday
	Philosophy, Paper-VII



	24.05.2014, Saturday
	Political Science, Paper-VII



	26.05.2014, Monday
	El. Bengali/El. English, Paper-VII



	27.05.2014, Tuesday
	Economics, Paper-VII



	29.05.2014, Thursday
	Sanskrit, Paper-VII



	30.05.2014, Friday
	Education, Paper-VII



	31.05.2014, Saturday
	History, Paper-VII



	02.06.2014, Monday
	Physical Education, Paper-VII

[ Time: 2.00 p.m. to 4.00 p.m.]




Time:- 09.00 a.m. to 11.00 a.m. [ ENVIRONMENT]
	Date
	Subjects

	04.06.2014,
Wednesday

	ENVIRONMENT STUDIES


